
TOUR OF IRAN 2014
du 17/06/2014 au 22/06/2014

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Etape - Stage : TABRIZ - URUMIA - 17/06/14

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6
 

MIZBANI IRANAGH  Ghader 
POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad 
KOLAHDOZHAGH Amir 
SOHRABI Mehdi 
GHAFFARI Vahid 
SHIRISISAN Hamid
 

IRI19751206 
IRI19851015 
IRI19930107 
IRI19811012 
IRI19881007 
IRI19820321
 

D.S. : KAZEMI SARAI Ahad - IRI19750522

TPT - TABRIZ PETROCHEMICAL TEAM IRI

11 
12 
13 
14 
15
 

HUCKER Robbie 
SULZBERGER Bernard 
CLARKE William 
JOHNSON Benjamin 
RUDOLPH Malcolm
 

AUS19900313 
AUS19831205 
AUS19850411 
AUS19830107 
AUS19890104
 

D.S. : GIRAMONDO Agostino - AUS19591104

DPC - DRAPAC PROFESSIONAL CYCLING AUS

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26
 

AYABE Takeaki  
NISHITANI Taiji 
NAKAJIMA Yasuharu 
HIRATSUKA Yoshimitsu 
HAYAKAWA Tomohiro  
NAKANE Hideto
 

JPN19800905 
JPN19810201 
JPN19841227 
JPN19881113 
JPN19900102 
JPN19900502
 

D.S. : BEPPU Takumi - JPN19790929

AIS - AISAN RACING TEAM JPN

31 
32 
33 
34 
35
 

BEKMANIS Indulis 
BUDENIEKS Kristaps 
SERGIS Kaspars 
RACENAJS Kristofers 
BREMANIS Ansis
 

LAT19890221 
LAT19950124 
LAT19920612 
LAT19851213 
LAT19940215
 

D.S. : JONASS Artis - LAT19850710

ALB - ALPHA BALTIC-UNITYMARATHONS.COM LAT

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46
 

AKSHBOUS Ali 
RAHMANIBEIRAGH Mohsen 
ARMOON Mehdi 
CHAICHI RAGHIMI Mohammadesmaeil 
SEYEDGHALICHI Seyedmiladmohammad 
ASKARI Hossein
 

IRI19910504 
IRI19890307 
IRI19890812 
IRI19941027 
IRI19861211 
IRI19750323
 

D.S. : CHAICHI RAGHIMI Mostafa - IRI19690811

AYA - AYANDEH CONTINENTAL TEAM IRI

51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56
 

ASADOV Elchin 
ISMAYILOV Aqshin 
ILIASOV Ismayil 
ASANOV Enver 
NAGHIYEV Elvin 
ILTIFATLY Ayxan
 

AZE19870212 
AZE19871102 
AZE19940802 
AZE19941025 
AZE19890602 
AZE19920506
 

D.S. : ILYASOV Fizuli - AZE19651115

AZE - AZERBAIJAN  NATIONAL TEAM AZE

61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66
 

DEBNAR Miroslav 
FRANO Martin 
VIGLASKY Ivan 
VANCO Jakub 
PALCAK Jozef 
BATORA Lukáš
 

SVK19830421 
SVK19780503 
SVK19850512 
SVK19941031 
SVK19871217 
SVK19850917
 

D.S. : VOJTASOVA Zuzana - SVK19790501

CKB - CK BANSKA BYSTRICA SVK

71 
73 
74 
75 
76
 

SISR Frantisek 
HACECKY Vojtech 
HOCHMANN Jiri 
KADLEC Milan 
KANKOVSKY Alois
 

CZE19930317 
CZE19870329 
CZE19861001 
CZE19741013 
CZE19830719
 

D.S. : KRATINA Josef - CZE19720223

ADP - TEAM DUKLA PRAHA CZE

81 
83 
84 
85 
86
 

DLASK Jindrich 
KOLAR Pavel 
SZCZEPANOWSKI Bartosz 
URBASEK Jan 
TOMAS Michel
 

CZE19910526 
CZE19931214 
POL19941108 
CZE19940409 
CZE19940505
 

D.S. : DRBOHLAV Frantisek - CZE19640318

EXP - EXPERIMENT 23 CZE

91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96
 

KHRIPTA Andriy 
KVACHUK Oleksandr 
POLIVODA Oleksandr 
KULYK Andriy 
PREVAR Oleksandr 
GOMENIUK Volodymyr
 

UKR19861129 
UKR19830723 
UKR19870331 
UKR19890830 
UKR19900628 
UKR19850103
 

D.S. : SURALYOV Mykhailo - UKR19620707

KLS - KOLSS CYCLING TEAM UKR

101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106
 

ZARGARI Amir 
EMAMI Rahim 
MEHRABANI AZAR Ramim 
NATEGHI Hossein 
MOAZEMI GOUDARZI Arvin 
BEIKKHORMIZI Hamid
 

IRI19800731 
IRI19820517 
IRI19860218 
IRI19870208 
IRI19900326 
IRI19920108
 

D.S. : SOLGI Mohsen - IRI19831016

PKY - PISHGAMAN YAZD IRI

111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116
 

ALIZADEH Hossein 
ASGHARZADEH Alireza 
JAHANBANIAN Kamnabi Hossein 
SAFARZADEH Saeid 
KHORSHID Khalil 
PASBANKHAJEH Hamed
 

IRI19880124 
IRI19860412 
IRI19760402 
IRI19850921 
IRI19880610 
IRI19880923
 

D.S. : ROJATI BAVILOLYAEI Peyman - IRI19860201

TSR - TABRIZ SHAHRDARI RANKING IRI

121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126
 

TORIBIO ALCOLEA Jose Vicente 
DOI Yukihiro 
KUBOKI Kazushige 
HIRAI Eiichi 
YAMAMOTO Shun 
MINATO Ryo
 

ESP19851222 
JPN19830918 
JPN19890606 
JPN19901118 
JPN19921024 
JPN19920412
 

D.S. : - - 

UKO - TEAM UKYO JPN

131 
132 
133 
134 
135
 

JANORSCHKE Grischa 
SCHNAIDT Fabian 
WAUCH Dennis 
WAUCH Tobias 
WINTER Nicolas
 

GER19870530 
GER19901027 
AUT19930107 
AUT19950401 
SUI19890215
 

D.S. : SALMEN Werner - GER19601118

VBG - TEAM VORARLBERG AUT

141 
142 
144 
145
 

KHOSIAURI Dimitri 
NAREKLISHVILI Giorgi 
EROKHIN Viktor 
SUVADZOGLU Giorgi
 

GEO19951104 
GEO19930306 
GEO19900427 
GEO19921007
 

D.S. : ABAISHVILI Koba - GEO19670511

GEO - GEORGIA NATIONAL TEAM GEO

151 
152 
153 
154 
155 
156
 

SROUJI Yousef 
HABACH Yalmaz 
JASER Nazir 
HUSSAIN Hazem 
WAIS BADR EDDIN Ahmad 
SHARAF EDDIN Ahmad
 

SYR19880203 
SYR19850301 
SYR19890410 
SYR19860125 
SYR19910115 
SYR19941006
 

D.S. : BOUTA MOHAMAD Zahib - SYR19620105

SYR - SYRIA NATIONAL TEAM SYR

161 
162 
163 
164 
165
 

ABREKOV Yusup 
KARIMOV Ruslan 
SHAEKHOV Vadim 
GALYANOV Vladislav 
KHAKIMOV Khusniddin
 

UZB19850918 
UZB19860522 
UZB19860525 
UZB19950309 
UZB19950320
 

D.S. : ABDURAKHIMOV Azizbek - UZB19860215

UZB - UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM UZB

171 
172 
173 
174 
175 
176
 

NEMATI KHIAVI Ali 
HOSSEINI Reza 
OLAMAEI Mahdi 
SOLTANI Behrouz 
TAGHIFARD Majid 
HASHEMZADEH VARZEGHAN Sirous
 

IRI19851223 
IRI19890307 
IRI19870209 
IRI19920316 
IRI19930315 
IRI19770521
 

D.S. : GOLSHAN Alireza - IRI19650514

IRI - IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI
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